ESG-CV Sub-Grantee

Total Awarded Dollars

Abused Adult Resource Center $11,409.00
AID Incorporated $290.00
Amachi Mentoring-Lake Region Shelter $65,385.00

City of Fargo-Gladys Ray Shelter-FCPH

$1,004,680.00

Community Violence Intervention $89,344.00
Domestic Violence Crisis Center $167,596.00
Family Crisis Shelter $23,000.00
Fraser, Ltd $204,000.00
Grand Forks Housing Authority $304,200.00
Minot Area Men's Winter Refuge $120,000.00
Missouri Slope Areawide United Way $397,280
Native Inc $87,350.00
New Life Center $126,140.00
Presentation Partners in Housing 30,580.00
Red River Valley Community Action-Grand Forks $47,000.00
Safe Alternatives for Abused Families $286,116.00
Salvation Army Bismarck $35,256.00
Salvation Army-Grand Forks $11,024.00
Salvation Army-Minot $14,352.00
SENDCAA $505,908.00
United Way GF $150,793.00
Youthworks $64,750.00
YWCA-Cass Clay $398,684.00
YWCA-Minot $406,000.00
Institute for Community Alliances-HMIS Lead $102,851.00




	Sheet1

